TVK Teenused OU

Riia 134,
Tartu 51014

ARVE SAAJA

J.Kuperjanovi tn 2 KU

Tartu , Kuperjanovi 2

Arve tasuja

J.Kuperjanovi tn 2 KU
Tartu , Kuperjanovi 2

ARVE

ARVE KUUPAEV

201812-1

28.12.2018

PANK: SWEDBANK
EE792200001120275439

REG.NR::

10512675

KMKR:| EE100502602

MAKSMISTAHTAEG 21 paeva

KOGUS

NIMETUS

UHIKU HIND

SUMMA

1 Akt nr.4 Detsember 2018

68 654,08

0
68654,08
0
0
0

0
0
0

summa sdnadega:

Kokku
20%

Summa

68 654,08

13 730,82

82 384,90

Arve viljastas:

Kersti Sild

Ettemaks
Valgnevus
Tasuda
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